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Project Title :REVISED PROPOSED(ADDITION/ALLTERATION) GROUP HOUSING (IRIS PRIME) ON KH.NO. 303/2M , 303M/3 AT VILLAGE PEHLADGARHI , VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD ( owner ) - M/s. - SARENA PVT. LTD.
A

AREA STATEMENT
VERSION NO.: 1.0.84
VERSION DATE: 30/03/2023

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Ghaziabad Development Authority Plot Use: Residential
AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Group Housing
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Master Plan
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Building Permission Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: ADDITION OR EXTENSION Layout Type: NA
Development Area: Undeveloped Area
SubDevelopment Area: Other Town Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address:
District:Ghaziabad,Tehsil:Ghaziabad,Village:NA
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 8160.00
As per site condition 8096.00
Area of Plot Considered 8096.00

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 0.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 8096.00
Green and open space 1215.00
Plot Area For Coverage 8096.00
Plot Area For FAR 8096.00
    Perm. FAR Area (2.50) 20240.00
    Basic Green Building FAR 1012.00
    Perm. Paid FAR Area (1.25) 10120.00
EWS/LIG Compensation  FAR 1094.40

5. Total Perm. FAR area (3.97) 32466.40

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (40.00 %) 3238.40
Proposed Coverage Area (16.54 %) 1338.91
Total Prop. Coverage Area (16.54 %) 1338.91
Balance coverage area (23.46 %) 1899.49

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Sanctioned Built up Proposed F.S.I Sanctioned F.S.I

Basement First Floor 1270.82 4890.43 0.00 0.00
Basement Second
Floor 128.62 5348.68 0.00 0.00

Stilt Floor 0.00 2383.02 209.00 648.07
First Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02

Second Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Third Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02

Fourth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Fifth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Sixth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02

Seventh Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Eighth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Ninth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Tenth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02

Eleventh Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Twelfth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02

Thirteenth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Fourteenth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Fifteenth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Sixteenth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02

Seventeenth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Eighteenth Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Nineteenth Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentieth Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentyfirst Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00

Twentysecond Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentythird Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00

Twentyfourth Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Terrace Floor 0.00 82.48 0.00 0.00

Total Area: 13483.98 39137.91 10145.38 21864.41
AccessoryUse Area considered towards computation
of FAR: 7.33

Total FAR Area: 32017.14
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 57.33
Total BuiltUp Area: 52679.22
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 3.95

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

All Floors 144.00
5. Total Tenements (3 + 4) 144
E. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 3267.00
2. Proposed Parking Space: 4097.5

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
15% GREEN AREA

1215.00

Parking Check (Table 7b)
Vehicle Type Reqd. Prop.

No.

Reduced Reqd
Parking (Incase of
Plot having
RWArea
surrendered FOC)

Area No. Area

Equivalent Car
Space - - - 269 3698.75

Total Car 216 - 2970.00 269 3698.75
Visitor's Car
Parking - - 297.00 36 495.00

Other Parking - - - - -
Total 3267.00 7892.50

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name Building

Use
Building
SubUse

Building
Use
Group

Building
Type

Building
Structure

No Of
Residential Units

No Of
Non-Residential Units

Floor
Name

Floor
Use

Floor
SubUse

FAR
Name

FAR
Use

FAR
SubUse

A (A)

Residential Group
Housing - Highrise 144

BASEMENT SECOND FLOOR PLAN Residential + Parking Group
Housing - - -

BASEMENT FIRST FLOOR PLAN Residential + Parking Group
Housing - - -

STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial + Parking Group
Housing

Commercial FAR Commercial Group
Housing

Special
FAR

Group
Housing

TYPICAL - 1- 17 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TYPICAL - 18- 24 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing - - -

Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name
Nos Of Trees

Reqd Prop
PLOT KHASRA 303 Tree 41 41

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car Visitors Car
Parking
space
reqd for
every

Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A (A)

Residential Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - -
50 - 100 1 - 1.00 - - - - -

100 - 150 1 - 1.25 - - - - -
> 150 1 144.00 1.50 216 - - - -
> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 - -

Total : - - - - 216 269 - 0 36
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Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor
Name

Building Name Total
A (A)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Sanctioned Built up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Sanctioned
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Sanctioned Built up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Sanctioned
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement
First Floor 1270.82 4890.43 0.00 0.00 1270.82 4890.43 0.00 0.00
Basement
Second
Floor

128.62 5348.68 0.00 0.00 128.62 5348.68 0.00 0.00

Stilt Floor 0.00 2383.02 209.00 648.07 0.00 2383.02 209.00 648.07
First Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Second
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Third Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Fourth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Fifth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Sixth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Seventh
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Eighth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Ninth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Tenth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Eleventh
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Twelfth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Thirteenth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Fourteenth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Fifteenth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Sixteenth
Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Seventeenth Floor 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02 50.01 1554.90 50.01 1248.02
Eighteenth
Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Nineteenth
Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentieth
Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentyfirst
Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentysecond Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentythird
Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Twentyfourth Floor 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00 1604.91 0.00 1298.03 0.00
Terrace
Floor 0.00 82.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.48 0.00 0.00
Total: 13483.98 39137.91 10145.38 21864.41 13483.98 39137.91 10145.38 21864.41

GDA/BP/23-24/0193

20 Sep 2023

24 Sep 2028

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

2023-06-03

Nekram  Rajput (Junior engineer)

Sanjay  Mehrotra (Assistant Engineer)

Rajeev Ratan Shah (Town Planner/ Executive engineer)

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

Rajeev Ratan Shah (Town Planner/ Executive engineer)

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

Digitally signed by CHANDRA
PRAKASH TRIPATHI
Date: 28 Sep 2023 13:32:24
Organization :Ghaziabad
Development Authority
Designation :Chief Architect and
Town Planner/Additional
Secretary

Signature Not
Verified

Digitally signed by
ROHIT DABAS
Date: 25 Sep 2023
13:16:02
Designation :Architect

Signature Not
Verified
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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
            2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'Italics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.

1.6
8

0.96

1.34

2.3
5

2.3
5

1.34

1.0
6

2.15

3.2
8

2.152.2
9

2.78

2.0
5

2.78

2.15

3.2
8

2.78

2.0
5

2.78 2.0
5

2.4
5

3.72

6.6
9

3.30

3.7
6

6.12

3.7
6

6.12

0.7
2 1.62

1.50

3.2
8

2.47 1.2
5

1.05

1.8
1

0.40

1.6
8

1.66

1.5
5

1.55

2.1
6

1.79

1.2
3

1.67

1.8
8

1.70

1.9
2

1.58

2.5
3

58.48

50
.03

2.064.541.911.2615.571.271.924.302.317.794.014.045.661.85

1.910.502.067.681.821.750.647.303.571.222.110.700.852.830.900.613.430.320.472.111.162.531.107.303.10

7.9
8

0.8
8

2.1
9

0.4
8

3.5
1

3.7
3

1.1
4

2.7
7

3.5
4

4.2
8

1.2
5

2.2
6

1.2
9

3.9
4

3.9
4

6.0
0

0.8
0

1.50

1.5
0

2.8
3

0.4
5

1.1
9

0.3
5

1.5
6

0.4
0

1.2
7

2.8
3

7.2
6

4.4
5

1.9
2

1.2
6

6.1
4

1.7
5

2.0
4

3.6
6

4.4
7

TERRACE

2.10 mt. Wide Passage

Void

Vo
id

Void

Vo
id

Vo
id

Vo
id

Vo
id

Vo
id

Vo
id

Vo
id

WALL

FI
RE

-D
OO

R

Lift Machine Room

Lift Machine Room

Lif
t M

ac
hin

e R
oo

m

Lif
t M

ac
hin

e R
oo

m

Lift Machine Room

Lift Machine Room

Lif
t L

ob
by

Lift Lobby

SWHS

Fire Escape Staircase

ST
AI

RC
AS

E

1 M HT PARAPET WALL
1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL 1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL

1 M HT PARAPET WALL

A

UP

UP

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
(SCALE 1:100)

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (A)
Floor

Name
UnitBUA
Type

Entity
Type

Net
UnitBUA
Area

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

Deductions From
Gross UnitBUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

UnitBUA
Area

Deductions (Area in
Sq.mt.) Carpet

Area
No. of
Unit

Chowk Void Shaft Door Window External Wall
STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

Assembly OTHER
BPS or
Special
Permission

408.72 408.72 19.63 0.00 0.00 389.09 1.14 3.02 9.75 375.18
00

shop OTHER Proposed 66.19 66.19 5.21 0.00 0.00 60.98 0.76 0.00 0.15 60.07

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 474.91 474.91 24.84 0.00 0.00 450.07 1.90 3.02 9.90 435.25 02
Typical
Floor =
1
Total : 474.91 474.91 24.84 0.00 0.00 450.07 1.90 3.02 9.90 435.25 02

TYPICAL - 1- 17 FLOOR PLAN UNIT-01 FLAT Proposed 163.86 163.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 163.86 0.00 2.80 0.00 161.06

06

UNIT-02 FLAT Proposed 160.92 160.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.92
UNIT-03 FLAT Proposed 218.57 218.57 0.00 0.00 1.18 217.39 0.00 4.62 0.00 212.77
UNIT-04 FLAT Proposed 212.40 212.40 0.00 3.15 0.00 209.25 0.00 4.51 0.00 204.74
UNIT-05 FLAT Proposed 212.39 212.39 0.00 3.15 0.00 209.24 0.00 4.50 0.00 204.74
UNIT-06 FLAT Proposed 172.91 172.91 0.00 0.00 9.01 163.90 0.37 3.14 0.00 160.39

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 1141.05 1141.05 0.00 6.30 10.19 1124.56 0.37 19.57 0.00 1104.62 06
Typical
Floor =
17
Total : 19397.85 19397.85 0.00 6.30 10.19 19117.52 6.29 332.69 0.00 18778.54 102

TYPICAL - 18- 24 FLOOR PLAN UNIT-07 FLAT Proposed 163.86 163.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 163.86 0.00 2.80 0.00 161.06

06

UNIT-08 FLAT Proposed 160.92 160.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.92
UNIT-09 FLAT Proposed 218.59 218.59 0.00 0.00 1.18 217.41 0.00 4.60 0.00 212.81
UNIT-10 FLAT Proposed 212.40 212.40 0.00 3.15 0.00 209.25 0.00 4.51 0.00 204.74
UNIT-11 FLAT Proposed 212.39 212.39 0.00 3.15 0.00 209.24 0.00 4.51 0.00 204.73
UNIT-12 FLAT Proposed 172.91 172.91 0.00 0.00 9.01 163.90 0.37 3.14 0.00 160.39

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 1141.07 1141.07 0.00 6.30 10.19 1124.58 0.37 19.56 0.00 1104.65 06
Typical
Floor =
7
Total : 7987.49 7987.49 0.00 6.30 10.19 7872.06 2.59 136.92 0.00 7732.55 42

-
Total: - - - 27860.25 27860.25 24.84 151.15 244.57 27439.65 10.79 472.76 9.90 26946.34 144

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (A) V 0.56 1.00 17
A (A) V 0.58 1.00 14
A (A) V 0.60 1.00 528
A (A) V1 0.60 1.00 48
A (A) W 0.60 1.20 48
A (A) V 0.63 1.00 17
A (A) W 0.65 1.20 48
A (A) v 0.74 1.00 24
A (A) V 0.90 1.00 24
A (A) D2 0.91 1.20 24
A (A) D1 1.00 1.20 24
A (A) DW4 1.20 1.20 24
A (A) W 1.20 1.20 48
A (A) DW3 1.39 1.20 24
A (A) SLD2 1.65 1.20 24
A (A) SLD3 1.70 1.20 168
A (A) W 1.80 1.20 31
A (A) SLD2 1.80 1.20 96
A (A) DW1 1.85 1.20 24
A (A) W 2.00 1.20 03
A (A) SLD1 2.40 1.20 480
A (A) SLD 3.00 1.20 72
A (A) GLAZING 3.30 1.20 24

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (A) D3 0.80 2.10 960
A (A) D2 0.90 2.10 144
A (A) D3 0.90 2.10 144
A (A) D1 1.00 2.10 672
A (A) D3 1.00 2.10 48
A (A) D1 1.06 2.10 24
A (A) ENT 1.20 2.10 48
A (A) ENTRY 1.20 2.10 24
A (A) D 1.20 2.10 24
A (A) DW2 1.48 2.10 24
A (A) OPEN 1.50 2.10 72
A (A) RS 1.62 2.10 03
A (A) OPEN 1.65 2.10 72
A (A) ENTRY 1.73 2.10 01
A (A) RS 1.80 2.10 01
A (A) DW1 1.85 2.10 24
A (A) LD 1.95 2.10 48
A (A) OPEN 3.05 2.10 72
A (A) ENTRY 3.23 2.10 01
A (A) OPEN 3.65 2.10 48

Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
STILT FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.280 0.168 1.00

STAIRCASE
TYPICAL - 1- 17
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.280 0.153 1.00

STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.139 1.00
TYPICAL - 18- 24
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.280 0.153 1.00

STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.139 1.00
TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.280 0.000 1.00

STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.000 1.00

Project Title :REVISED PROPOSED(ADDITION/ALLTERATION) GROUP HOUSING (IRIS PRIME) ON KH.NO. 303/2M , 303M/3 AT VILLAGE PEHLADGARHI , VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD ( owner ) - M/s. - SARENA PVT. LTD.

Total Plot Area: - 

Total Coverage Area: - 

Total FAR Area: - 

Total BUA Area: - 

32017.14

52679.22

8096.00

1338.91

Building :A (A)
Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup
Area

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.)
Total
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Sanctioned Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.)
Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Sanctioned FAR Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.)

Add
Area In
FAR
(Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

Duct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Mumty Lift Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby Balcony Ramp Parking Resi. Commercial Amenities Club Resi. Commercial Balcony

Basement Second Floor 5477.30 0.00 5477.30 5348.68 0.00 42.27 40.24 0.00 12.78 0.00 204.37 5177.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Basement First Floor 6161.25 0.00 6161.25 4890.43 0.00 42.27 40.24 0.00 17.72 0.00 598.70 5462.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Stilt
Floor 2435.52 52.50 2383.02 2383.02 0.00 42.27 40.24 0.00 24.70 0.00 0.00 1418.75 231.48 30.03 386.56 209.00 0.00 0.00 857.07 00
First
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Second
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Third
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Fourth
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Fifth
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Sixth
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Seventh Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Eighth
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Ninth
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Tenth
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Eleventh Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Twelfth
Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Thirteenth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Fourteenth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Fifteenth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Sixteenth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Seventeenth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 1554.90 50.01 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 1236.87 0.00 0.00 50.01 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Eighteenth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 0.00 1604.91 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1286.88 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Nineteenth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 0.00 1604.91 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1286.88 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Twentieth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 0.00 1604.91 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1286.88 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Twentyfirst Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 0.00 1604.91 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1286.88 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Twentysecond Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 0.00 1604.91 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1286.88 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Twentythird Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 0.00 1604.91 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1286.88 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Twentyfourth Floor 1657.41 52.50 1604.91 0.00 1604.91 20.53 40.24 0.00 29.66 227.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1286.88 0.00 11.15 1298.03 06
Terrace Floor 82.48 0.00 82.48 82.48 0.00 42.27 0.00 40.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total: 53934.39 1312.50 52621.89 39137.91 13483.98 661.80 1086.48 40.21 767.04 5462.40 803.07 12058.71 21258.27 30.03 386.56 10067.33 0.00 267.62 32009.81 144
Total
Number of Same Buildings: 1

Total: 53934.39 1312.50 52621.89 39137.91 13483.98 661.80 1086.48 40.21 767.04 5462.40 803.07 12058.71 21258.27 30.03 386.56 10067.33 0.00 267.62 32009.81 144
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Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

Rajeev Ratan Shah (Town Planner/ Executive engineer)

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)
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